
 IMPORTANT DATES 2022  

TERM 1 COMMENCES 

Year 9 Orientation Day (Year 9 only)    Monday 31 January 

Foundation Assembly (Year 9 & 12 only)   Tuesday 1 February 

Year 10 & 11 students begin classes    Wednesday 2 February  

Year 9 iWeek      Wednesday 2 February – Friday 4 February  

VCE Information Night      Thursday 10 February 

Year 9 and new students ‘Meet & Greet’ evening                      Thursday 24 February 

School Photos      Friday 18 February  

House Swimming Carnival     Monday 21 February  

Year 11 Surf Camp      Wednesday 2 March – Friday 4 March 

Labour Day Holiday (no classes)    Monday 14 March 

Camps and Pathways Week     Tuesday 22 March – Friday 25 March  

Year 12 Camp      Wednesday 23 March – Friday 25 March 

House Cross-country Competition    Tuesday 5 April 

Term 1 Reports Released     Thursday 31 March 

Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences    Thursday 7 April – Friday 8 April 

Last Day of Term 1      Friday 8 April 

TERM 2 COMMENCES     TUESDAY 26 APRIL 

ANZAC Day      Monday 25 April 

NAPLAN (Year 9 only, online)                        Tuesday 10 May – Thursday 12 May 

House Athletics Carnival     Wednesday 25 May 

Year 12 Ball      Thursday 9 June 

Curriculum Day (no classes)     Monday 16 May  

Curriculum Day (no classes)     Friday 10 June 

Queen’s Birthday Holiday (no classes)    Monday 13 June 

Year 9 Camp      Tuesday 14 June – Friday 17 June 

Synchronous Digital Delivery Day    Thursday 26 May 

Start of Semester 2      Monday 20 June 

Term 2 Reports Released     Thursday 23 June 

Last Day of Term 2      Friday 24 June 

TERM 3 COMMENCES     MONDAY 11 JULY 

Careers and Pathways Expo     Thursday 21 July 

Course Confirmation Day     Wednesday 27 July 

City Week (Year 9 only)     Monday 8 August – Friday 12 August 

Year 11 Ball      Friday 19 August 

House Performing Arts Festival (Whole School Event)  Tuesday 30 August  

Synchronous Digital Delivery Day    Wednesday 31 August 

Term 3 Reports Released     Thursday 8 September 

GAT (Unit 3 & 4 students only)    Wednesday 7 September 

Asynchronous Digital Delivery Day (Year 10 only)                     Wednesday 7 September 

Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences    Thursday 15 September – Friday 16 September 

Last Day of Term 3      Friday 16 September 

TERM 4 COMMENCES     MONDAY 3 OCTOBER 

VCAA Performance & Languages: Oral Examinations  Monday 3 October – Sunday 30 October 

Languages (CCAFL) Written Examinations   Wednesday 19 October 

Year 12 Celebration Day     Tuesday 18 October 

Year 12 Swot Vac      Wednesday 19 October – Tuesday 25 October 

VCAA Written Examinations     Wednesday 26 October – Wednesday 16 November 

Digital Delivery Day (Years 9 – 11)    Monday 31 October 

Melbourne Cup Holiday (no classes)    Tuesday 1 November 

Nossal High School Examinations (Years 9 – 11)   Friday 11 November – Friday 18 November 

Commencement of 2022 Classes    Monday 21 November 

Final Assembly (Years 10 & 11)    Friday 25 November 

Speech Night (Whole School Event)    Tuesday 29 November (TBC) 

Year 12 Valedictory Dinner     TBA 

University Challenge (Year 9 only)    Monday 5 November – Tuesday 6 December 

2022 Year 9 Orientation Day (no classes)   Wednesday 30 November 

Final Assembly (Year 9)     Tuesday 6 December 

Big Day Out (Year 9)     Wednesday 7 December 

VCE Results released     Monday 12 December 

Term 4 Reports Released     Thursday 15 December 

Last Day of Term 4      Tuesday 20 December 

TBA – To be announced (date has not been set at time of printing) 

TBC – To be confirmed (date has been proposed, but is subject to change) 

NB: Many dates in this list are proposed on the assumption that restrictions due to 

COVID will permit them to go ahead. For this reason, and due to the possibility of 

other unforeseen circumstances, all dates are subject to change. 

 



 


